

pachet platou B

I.D.: 44020161

Data publicarii	19.09.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 702,38 RON - 702,38 RON

Descriere: pexal buc 2 2.94 5.88 broasca usa buc 1 50 50 robinet buc 1 11.76 11.76 cot talpa buc 1 8.4 8.4 teu buc 1 10.08 10.08 holzsurub buc 10 0.08 0.8 racord buc 2 10.92 21.84 racord buc 2 11.76 23.52 robinet coltar buc 1 10.08 10.08 sifon scurgere buc 1 7.98 7.98 sita baterie buc 2 3.36 6.72 baterie buc 1 57.98 57.98 baterie buc 1 54.62 54.62 sigurante buc 2 7.98 15.96 coliere buc 2 5.04 10.08 holzsurub buc 1 4.2 4.2 pexal buc 2 2.94 5.88 silicon buc 1 12.61 12.61 sifon scurgere buc 1 10.08 10.08 teu buc 1 10.08 10.08 robinet buc 2 18.49 36.98 conector buc 1 8.4 8.4 tifel buc 2 68.91 137.82 tifel buc 1 18.49 18.49 pigment buc 7 11.76 82.32 banda de hartie buc 1 4.21 4.21 prize buc 2 10.92 21.84 dulii buc 2 5.04 10.08 mufe buc 8 0.84 6.72 coliere buc 6 0.84 5.04 teuri buc 2 0.84 1.68 robinet trecere buc 1 15.13 15.13 conector buc 2 7.56 15.12
